S&T for Chem Bio Information Systems

Session C-V

Special Topics: Test and Evaluation

8:35-9:00

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-1:30

Active Standoff Chemical Detection Model for System
Studies

CBRN Data Model Implementation Approach

Chemical Homeland Security System (C-HoSS)

Break & Joint Project Manager Information Systems
Demo (Last Chance to view Demo)

Program Decision Issues
Program Decision Issues
Program Decision Issues

Lunch (On your own)



